Summer 2024 & School Year 2024-2025

Registration Fees



Summer Registration Fee— due in full May 1st

All fees are PER CHILD, and includes \$25 Application Fee*

1 day/week = \$125

2 days/week = \$150

3 days/week = \$175

4 days/week = \$200



School Year Registration Fee—due in full Aug. 1st All fees are PER CHILD, and includes \$25 Application Fee*

1 day/week = \$250.00

2 days/week = \$300.00

3 days/week = \$350.00

4 days/week = \$400.00

5 days/week = \$450.00

Monthly Tuition Fees Due by the 5th of each month.

1 day/week = \$240/month, **Siblings = \$216/month

2 days/week = \$350/month, **Siblings = \$315/month

**Siblings = \$414/month 3 days/week = \$460/month,

**Siblings = \$513/month 4 days/week = \$570/month.

5 days/week = \$680/month, **Siblings = \$612/month



**Siblings are given a 10% discount, and is applied to all children enrolled within a family. Employees pay a percentage (15%) of the regular tuition (85% discount), totals not listed.

If you DROP-IN on a day your child is not scheduled, the rate is \$50 per day. You may drop in only if there is space available, which must be approved by the office and the child's teachers.

> Please email us: KC@LHBC.com or visit our website for more information. Website: ww.lhbckidconnections.com

^{*}Application fee is \$25 application fee per student, per session. This will be billed once you register.